DISCTRICT MON 10AM

DEVELOP MENTAL

Team 74

HWT

Team 72

HWT

TEAM 68

HWT

HAWKEYES

103 BRENDON GOULD

112 FFT

119 CHASE GOODMAN

125 CALAB SMOTHERS

130 PAYTON RICE

135 JOE RILEY

140 DYLAN DORAGE

145 GRANT ROSENBOOM

152 FFT

160 FFT

171 FFT

189 SEAN EASLER

215 DANIEL GOODWIN
DILLON SUHR

PREMIER WRESTLING CLUB

103 KEELY HOLLOWAY
112 KAEL HOLLOWAY
119 REYES
125 FFT
130 FFT
135 FFT
140 FFT
145 DAVID DILLARD
152 DARIUS ESTES
160 ANDREWS FULCHER
171 ERIC HAIRSTON
189 LANCE MARTIN
215 FFT

LOGAN TURNER

ARRICHION SILVER

103 RYAN FANCETT
112 PARKER RAGSDALE
119 CHARLES CLARK
125 DAKOTA HILL
130 KEGAN MAHAFFEY
135 JACKSON CARROLL
140 FFT
145 JARED HUNEYCUTT
152 FFT
160 FFT
171 NICHOLAS GIAMONI
189 ARI HERSHBERG
215 FFT

FFT

Team 73

L0O-8

L4-10
WBFFT
W FALL :13
WBFFT
WBFFT
W FALL 1:03

W FALL 1:55
WBFFT
WBFFT HWT

Team 75

L FALL 1:36
L8-11
W FALL 5:40

WBFFT

L FALL 3:40
L1-16
W 13-7

L FALL 2:43

W 5-2 HWT

Team 70

W FALL :40
L5-9

L FALL 1:40

L FALL :55
W 4-3
L2-12

L9-0

L4-2

WBFFT

HWT

PREMIUM GLORY

103 CALEB BORDNER
112 FFT
119 HUNTER HARNER
125 FFT
130 NICK BRUCE
135 FFT
140 FFT
145 BRANDON BLOBE
152 FFT
160 FFT
171 FFT
189 JUSTIN BLOBE
215 FFT

FFT

SCHOOL OF HARDKNOCKS

103 PETER BECKER
112 NICHOLAS CARSON
119 QUAN LE
125 TYLER MILES
130 MARK MCLEAN
135 MARSHALL STOOKEY
140 SWEENY HILL
145 FFT
152 JOSEPH EVANS
160 NICHOLAS PATRUM
171 ANDERSON TOE
189 RYAN WILFOUNG
215 FFT

PATRICK PHILLIPS

NC DREAM TEAM BLACK

103 1AN BURRIS

112 TAYLOR PAGE

119 WILLIE HAYES

125 JAVON JOHNSON

130 DAVON WHITE

135 MAURICE HACKNEY

140 MARCUS MIDGETT

145 EVAN JETTER

152 QUINZEL KIMBLE

160 JAQUAN ETHRIDGE

171 JAMES TAYLOR

189 FFT

215 KEENAN SHARPE
FFT

TEAM SCORE
0 3
0 3
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0

48 6

TEAM SCORE
0 6
0 3
6 0

6

6

6

6

6 0

0 6

0 5

3 0

0 6

3 0
18 50

TEAM SCORE
6 0
0 3
0 6
0 6
3 0
0 4
0 6
0 4
0 6
0 6
0 3
6 0
0 6

15 50




Team 71

HWT

TEAM MONTANA MAROON

103 TEAGUE JONES
112 KYLAN BERTRAM
119 RILEY DEBROYCKER
125 CAYLOR JACOBSON
130 JORDAN DELP

135 FFT

140 NOLAND SIMANTON
145 FFT

152 ELI HINEBAUGH
160 FFT

171 FFT

189 FFT

215 FFT

DISTRICT

TEAM 96

HWT

TEAM 84

HWT

TEAM SOUTH DAKOTA RED

103 BRADY BURGHART
112 SEAN BICE
119 DYLAN KONECHNE
125 EVAN WEILER
130 MATT LOWRENCE
135 TYSON MITZEL
140
145 JARRID CLAUSSEN
152 CALEB HEIBERGER
160 CHASE LETTAU
171 CASEY GOODHART
189 LANCE LETTAU
215 CHASE MONSON
COLE SCHUELKE

THE RUSH PRODIGY

103 JUAN VERA

112 TYLER MYERS

119 RYAN SIMMONS

125 MARK ALMEIDA

130 DONTERIOUS MILLS

135 JOEY TASTET

140 RODNEY SHEPARD

145 SHELTON SALES

152 ALEX GUEVORK

160

171 JAKE JOHNSON

189 JESSE DOYLES

215 CAMRON KING
IAN KIRMAN

L6-11

WB FFT

W 12-3
L4-6
L4-6

L9-0

W 2-0
L MAJ DEC0-8
L FALL :58
L MAJ DEC 5-15
L FALL 1:30
L MAJ DEC 9-17

L MAJ DEC 3-16
L4-5
W 5-2
L3-10
L FALL 4:20
L FALL:31
W FALL 1:15

L2-6
L5-7
LO-7
L1-8
L1-7
W 8-4
W FALL
L7-12

W FALL
W 1-0
W 7-2

W FALL

Team 69

HWT

TEAM 99

HWT

TEAM 86

HWT

FLORIDA JETS

103 MIKE OSEA

112 FFT

119 ANTHONY PLAZA

125 ALEX WIGGENS

130 DERRICK GOTAY

135 FFT

140 COLTON JACKSON

145 JAKE RASBERRY

152 NICK MCLEAN

160 SHANE ALOARDO

171 TOMMY ISOLA

189 KIRKLAND

215 ZACK COLLINS
ROMERIO CHISHOLM

TEAM IMPACT

103 LYLE PLUMMER

112 AUTIN REESE

119 JACOB DANISHEK

125 JOEY WARD

130 ADAM SAMS

135 AUSTIN SAMS

140

145 AARON THOMAN

152 LATRELL DAVIS

160 ANTHONY CAROMES

171 TOMMY KIMBROLL

189 WYATT RUNNING

215 CHAZ GRESHAM
TYLER TRACEY

SOUTH FLORIDA LIGHTNING

103

112 BRIAN RADLI

119 ESTERSAN RIVERA

125 ANDREW WISDOM

130 SONNY GULLESIAN

135 KHADEEM STANTON

140 ALEX PARASCUK

145 FELIHIAH BOWLES

152 NATE WOODWARD

160

171 EDWIN DAVISON

189 GRAY JONES

215 DESMOND JAMES
TREVOR JOHNSON

TEAM SCORE
3
6
4
3
3
4
6
3
6
6
6
6
6
10 52
TEAM SCORE
3
4
6
-1 4
6
4
4
3
3
3
6
6
6
11 46
TEAM SCORE
6
3
3
3
3
3
3
6
3
6
3
3
6
33 18




TEAM 87

HWT

TEAM 88

HWT

TEAM 89

HWT

TEAM DIESEL

103 AUSTIN CAMACCI
112 CONNOR SCHRAM
119 ZAIN RUTHERFORD
125 TYSON DIPPERY

130 JAKE KELLER

135 NICK VARNDELL

140 TRAVIS ERDMAN

145 GARRETT PEPPELMAN
152 RUSTIN BARRICK
160 ZACK STRICKLAND
171 COLTON PEPPELMAN
189

215

WADSWORTH

103

112 LOGAN DAVID
119 MARK CARROLL
125 CHRIS KELLY
130 GIL SA

135 MIKE STEWART
140

145 BRANDON BEAUREGARD

152 DYLAN FOLEY

160 LUKE NIEGRO

171

189 GEORGE STANBURG

215 CHAM CHISHOLM
PHIL PRUE

HOOSIER ELITE

103 KAYLA MIRACLE
112 LUKE SCHROEDER
119 ROBERT TAYLOR
125 TREVOR MOODY
130 ELDIN HESSELGROVE
135 TYLER HUPP
140 JORDAN JOHNSON
145 ZACHARY ADAMS
152 JACOB FERGUSON
160 CHANTZ LUGINBILL
171 DAMON ALBERTSON
189 DALTON HALBIG
215 AARON SEE

KADEN SUTER

W 13-11
W TF 21-6
W FALL 1:24
W TF 15-0
W FALL :50
L4-7

L5-13
W MAJ DEC 14-2
L4-11
W FALL 1:20

W TF 16-0
W TF 16-0
L1-8

W MAJ DEC 9-1
W 7-5
L6-9

L FALL 1:41
W MAJ DEC 16-6
L FALL 4:37
W FALL 1:38
W 10-4
W FALL 4:20
W MAJ DEC 16-4
W FALL 1:30
L MAJ DEC 1-9
LO-5
W 9-2
L4-6
W INJ DEF
W MAJ DEC 15-5

TEAM 85

HWT

TEAM 91

TEAM 90

HWT

103 CONNER NEMEC

112 TIMOTHY DURAN

119 CALVIN CAMPBELL

125 ZACK NELSON

130 THOMAS MCLAUGHLIN
135 ZACK WALKER

140

145 JOHN GARRISON

152 JORDAN COWELL

160 ZEBULUM BEAM

171 GARRICK MONTGOMERY

189 PHILLIP WELLINGTON
215 JACOB COON
CLINT ENDICOT

TEAM PALMETTO

103 JACKSON MYERS
112 NICK YOUNG
119 TIMOTHEY RODGERS
125 GAVIN PIRKINS
130
135
140 CODI ROTHEMEL
145 CHRIS WELBORN
152 ANTWON WRIGHT
160 TRENT WILLIAMS
171
189
215

HWT

NEBRASKA WHITE

103 TYLER BLEVINS

112 QUINTEN DAWES

119 ERIC COUFAL

125 JAKE PFEIFER

130 RILEY HAYS

135 JAKE JUKES

140 MARCUS NELSON

145 RANDY NULL

152 JOSH EKLUND

160 JEREMIAH STAROSTKA

171 WYATT KASTL

189 ETHAN SCHAMBACH

215 TJ STANDERFORD
BRANDON BARTA

OHIO LIGHTNING HAWKS

TEAM SCORE
3
5
6
5
6
3
6
4
4
3
6
6
6
6
41 28
TEAM SCORE
6
5
5
3
6
6
6
4
3
3
6
6
6
6
47 24
TEAM SCORE
6
4
6
6
3
6
4
6
4
3
3
3
6
4
42 22




TEAM 92

HWT

TEAM 95

HWT

TEAM 79

FLORIDA ARMY NATIONAL GUARD

103 COLE SCHREIBER
112 BRANDSON GALAD
119 JERED BROWNING
125 DALTON LANGFORD
130 VIRGIL TOMS
135 NIXSOTO
140 RYAN NEWSOME
145 JOVAN SCOTT
152 SHAWN LANDGRAFF
160 JOSHUA COLEMAN
171 TAYLOR JACKSON
189 JOSH FOX
215

RICK CARTER

1 TEAM POINT DEDUCTED

MIDDLE ATLANTIC BLUE

103 BILLY RAPPO
112 EVAN BOTWIN
119 DEVON LOTITO
125 JUSTIN STAUDENMAYER
130 SCOTT WOLFINGER
135 MATT CIMATO
140 EVAN HENDERSON
145 ROBERT HENDERSON
152 BRET HARNER
160 JOHN STAUDENMAYER
171 AUSTIN CONIKER
189 MIKE MIRRA
215 JOE STOLFI
TERRANE JEAN-JACQUES

WADS WORTH

103 CAM KELLY

112 STEVE GIAMPAM

119 COLIN BRADY

125 DEVIN BRADY

130

135 KYLAN FERRAL

140 RYAN CRAVIN

145 MARIO CORACE

152 JOE FOURNIER

160

171

189 GRIFFEN TIGH

215 EUGENIO GARCIA
HWT

W 7-2
W MAJ DEC 12-4
W 3-2
W 3-1
W 1-0
W FALL 1:51

W 4-3
W FALL 1:01
W FALL
W FALL 2:47
W MAJ DEC 10-2

W TF 18-2
W FALL :48
W FALL 3:17
W FALL 2:35
L4-6

L2-6
W MAJ DEC 10-1
L2-4
W TF 15-0
W 3-0
W FALL 2:18
W FALL 1:22
W INJ DEF

W 10-9
W FALL 4:52
W FALL :49
L FALL :40

L FALL 1:39
W FALL 2:57
L FALL :28
L FALL 1:02

W FALL 2:23

TEAM 94

HWT

TEAM 93

HWT

TEAM 82

HWT

TITANS

103 JAMES FERRITTO
112 JOEY GALLAGHER
119 ANTONY TUTOLO
125 SEAN FEE

130 RYAN HARRIS
135 JOSH LEEMASTER
140

145 AUSTYN WILSON
152 MICHAEL TUTPLO
160 QUENTIN HILES
171 DAVID SHAPIRO
189 CONOR MURRAY
215 ROY WARE

NC DREAM TEAM BLUE

103 DREW TURNER
112 AUSTIN JAMISON
119 LUKE LUDKE
125 TERRENCE DUGAY
130 JOVONTAE COLEMAN
135 CASEY BELVILLE
140 KELVIN DIXON
145 NATHAN MULLINS
152 PAUL DUGGAN
160 NICK KEE
171 MIKE BRENNEN
189 NICK WATSON
215 ANTONY GRIST
DEVEN RILES

ORANGE CITY TITANS

103 CLINT PIERCE
112 DEREK BRASELLS
119 TAYLOR PIERCE
125 GABE CEDENO
130 TRAVIS NIN
135 ANDREW WEAVER
140 DEVAN EARNEST
145 CORRY OSWALT
152 SEDRIC LOVISSIANT
160 COLLINS
171
189 REUBEN LAURA
215

HENRY FORD

TEAM SCORE
3
4
3
3
3
6
6
3
6
6
6
4
6
6
58 6
TEAM SCORE
5
6
6
6
3
6
3
4
3
5
3
6
6
6
59 9
TEAM SCORE
3
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
3
30 36




#12

#17

#29

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

6-27-2011 Round 23 10 a.m.

BRACKET A
Team Name
Skyview

Jace

Justin Waterson
Brock Miller
Clay Cathey
Tate Morgan
Max Miller

Joe Malchuski
Dallen Brauer
Sam Shelton
Barrett Stanghill
Trey Dillon
Thomas Walsh
Trevor Conrad
Riley Rutschke

Bracket A
Mishawaka Maroon
Scott Fozo

Grant Martsolf
Mitch Emmons
Layton Binion
Travis Borgulla
Tristen Maui
Lane Simons
Kyle Jones
Sidney Logan
Wes Lafluer

Sam Abu-shehab
Forfeit

Joe Gallegos
Abe Hall

BRACKET B
Paradigm

Cody Romero
Nick Bennett
Rudy Fernandez
Niles Pebbles
Tyler Madden
Steven Thompson
John Batterson
Kaylon Sencio
Dominic Airola
Travis Bradford
Brandon Bennett
Joa Bermundez
Jack Reidy

Nick Rossi

Match Score
Vs
Fall 110
D 6-3
Fall 250
Ld5-7
L fall 250
L fall 514
Ld1-5
fall 51
Ld1-3
Forfeit
L fall 138
MD 19-5
Fall 102
L fall 50

Vs
Tf 21-5
D 4-0
Ld4-6
Forfeit
TF 31-16
D 6-2
Ld3-8
Ld2-6
Fall 36
L md0-11
L fall 306
Forfeit
D 5-1
D 3-2

Vs
Ld1-2
fall 115

L md 1-15
Fall 320

L fall 159
Forfeit
Ld2-4
Ld5-11
Ld1-7
Fall 30
Fall 100

L fall 115

L fall 115
Forfeit

COMMUNITY DIVISION 1

Team Name

#16 Conquest Patriots
Josh Snidier

John Edwards
Nick Thrasher
Trevor Fiorucci
Anthony McHugh
Jake Ryan

Jarrod Boone
Will Chun

Nico Gratziani
Forfeit

Craig Thomas
Matt Cubberly
Zach Shank

Luke Fleming

#18 Penn Extreme Gold
Zach Davis

Corey Getting

Joey Mamolenti
Forfeit

Alex Rinehart
Danny Ginter
Simeon Teague
Trevor Manspeaker
Mike Hummer
David Stevens
Tanner Lynde

Gage Hutchinson
Devin Reagan

Kade Maggart

#15 Naples Boyz
Patricio Lugo
Joseph Nadotti
Carlos Sanchez
Justin Rodriguez
Theo Curto
Forfeit

Joshua Parmenter
Alejandro Wajner
Estaban Rua
Joseph Townsend
Andrew Incono
Aaron Reilly

Cole Wright
Forfeit

score score
6 0
3 0
6 0
0 3
0 6
0 6
0 3
6 0
0 3
6 0
0 6
4 0
6 0
0 6
37 33
score score
5 0
3 0
0 3
6 0
5 0
3 0
0 3
0 3
6 0
0 4
0 6
0 6
3 0
3 0
34 25
score score
0 3
6 0
0 4
6 0
0 6
6 0
0 3
0 3
0 3
6 0
6 0
0 6
0 6
6 0
36 34



#Ha

#34

#33

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

BRACKET B
Manatee Mafia
Timothy Dinsdale
Ronny Whitt
Sean Spear
Dossey

Jesse Fulk

Travis Fulk
Michael Keely
Brett Barber
Alexander Doran
Forfeit

Baldwin

Basil Minto

Ty Cartmell
Thor Miller

BRACKET AA

Naperville Phoenix

Ryan Porter
Mitch Lee
Steven Splan
Frankie Campos
Kirk Cherep
Jon Williamson
Josh Tardy
John Graeber
Trace Murray
Tom Mitrenga
Ryan Berg
Vince Marrone
Thomas Howell
James Mitchell

BRACKET AA
Mater Dei Red
Wyatt Seng
Adam Weinzapfel
Sam Goebel

Josh Pierre

Chase Hoehn
Andrew Stagg
Jake Lannert
Logan Weinzapfel
Alex Bassemeir
Logan Folz
Brandonstein
Schneider

Evan Collins
Nathan Wright

Vs
L tf 0-15
Fall 126
Fall 204
Ltf1-17
Fall 25
Falll 52

W Inj Def
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Lfall 17
MD 10-0
Fall 39
Fall 343

Vs
Ld10-13
D7-3
Lfall 116
Fall 351
Fall 29
Ld4-7
Fall 56
D 8-2
Lfall 134
Ld 89
D 5-0
Ld4-7
Fall :41
Forfeit

Vs
Tf 16-0
Ld0-5

D 8-6
Ld7-8
Ld1-7
L fall 15
Fall 33
Ld5-6
Fall 57

L md 2-11
Ld0-3

D3-1
Fall 343
Fall 133

#11 Austintown Fitch

Rick Ague
Desmond Gray
Goist

Midock

Zach Zarbaugh
Kyle Rocco
Colin Taylor
Forfeit

Forfeit
Antoine Davis
Jamie Jjameson
Korey Balog
Donny Ferree
Tyler Bell

#8 Ohio Comets
Christian Lough
Dakota Walker
John Spinkston
Mark Matos
Robert Cutlip
Alex Fundedburg
Bryce Williams
Austin Williams
Colin Basinski'
Michael Weavich
Michael Sliman
Alec Medina
Stephan Moody
Forfeit

Deduct Team Pts

#26 Hamilton
Jack Chastain
Ryan Artz

Mitch Snyder
Derek Sanders
Connor Fallon
Ryan Reeder
Jackson Bennett
John Tatom

Levi Pearson
Matt Rick
Austin Neibarger
Jeff Dixon

Andy Eldridge
Hayden Janney

score score
0 5
6 0
6 0
0 5
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
0 6
0 6
4 0
6 0
6 0
58 22
score score
0 3
3 0
0 6
6 0
6 0
0 3
6 0
3 0
0 6
0 3
3 0
0 3
6 0
6 0
39 24
-2
39 22
score score
5 0
0 3
3 0
0 3
0 3
0 6
6 0
0 3
6 0
0 4
0 3
3 0
6 0
6 0
35 25



BRACKET AA

#5 Elder Panthers Vs
103 Jared Hicks L fall 138
112 Shane Smith Ld1-4
119 Harricks L fall 228
125 Max Byrd MD 9-0
130 Sam Meyer L fall 23
135 Mike Nusekabel Ld13-15
140 Evan Morgan Fall 120
145 Conners MD 16-6
152 Gary Smith Forfeit
160 Tyler Hardtke D3-2
171 Jon Mussman LMD 0-10
189 Chris Mattress Fall 328
215 Rahkim Johnson MD 9-1
285 Nick Nusekabel D 2-0

BRACKET BB

#40 Ohio Wild Van Vs
103 Andy Fansnight Forfeit
112 Travis Massey Forfeit
119 Chaz Huston Forfeit
125 Jake Donatelli Forfeit
130 Cody Pollitt Forfeit
135 Ryan Dean Forfeit
140 Anthony Fosco Forfeit
145 Eric Bridges Forfeit
152 Ryan Brady Forfeit
160 Sam Riggs Forfeit
171 Branden Sheppard Forfeit
189 Alex Stinemetz Forfeit
215 Bryan Young Forfeit
285 Forfeit Forfeit

BRACKET BB

#31 Wellington Vs
103 Philip Lucarant L fall 326
112 Briar Mafarlane Fall 129
119 Nikolas Bonedies Lfall 123
125 Rivera L fall 329
130 Eric Melamed L md 3-13
135 Juan Ferro L fall 332
140 Austin Schnadenbeck Md 17-9
145 Tim Skayd fall 351
152 Daniel Bachs Forfeit
160 Jacob Ferrara D 6-0
171 Brandon Mun D 6-2
189 Forfet Forfeit
215 D Williams D 4-1
285 Brandon Lustgarten Fall 26

#13 Collins Hill Eagles
Jean Russell

Griffin Riley

Drew Ferguson
Todd Headlam
Spencer Rickman
Jonathan Hernandez
Ezra Connell
Anthony Codella
Forfeit

Andrew Krawolski
Matthew Connell
Tommy Donaldson
Eliah Wellington
Zach Carmin

#37 Cumberland Valley
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit

#35 Green Machine
Nick Mancini
Alex Rich

Peter Ryan

Kyle Kondas

Matt Inghram
Gabe Stark
Anthony Mancini
John Dubiel
Forfeit

Ben Kirk

Mike Caraballo
Glen

Justin Humphreys
Fred Clark

score score
0 6
0 3
0 6
4 0
0 6
0 3
6 0
4 0
6 0
3 0
0 4
6 0
4 0
3 0
36 28
score score
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
0 0
78 0
score score
0 6
6 0
0 6
0 6
0 4
0 6
4 0
6 0
6 0
3 0
3 0
0 6
3 0
6 0
37 34



#23

#46

#52

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
285

BRACKET BB
Canes Wrestling
Marius Prince
Jared Prince
Michael May
Maxwell Hardwick
Jacob Zimlin
Joshua Kampman
Aaron Hartman
Ryan Myers
Jacob Timpanaro
Clayton Wright
Ethan Fortner
Tyler Orgea
Nicholas Orgea
Tyler Madlin

COMMUNITY DIVISION 2
BRACKET F
Newport Wrestling
Ben Clay

Forfeit

Daniel Altemas
Kyle Deimlor

Zach Huss

Austin Clogg
Mather

Kemble

Ramp

lan Clay

Forfeit

Forfeit

Matt Huggins
Bowers

BRACKET F
Bloomington So. Purple
Tye Spires

DJ Dixon

Rusty Williams
Levi Stull
Brennan Barlow
Christian Bennett
Chase Webb
Reese Clark

Colt Burnette
James Troxal

Ty Cappe

Boyd Haley

Nick Wilson
Forfeit

Vs #3 Bulldogs score score
Forfeit Forfeit 6 0
D 10-3 Ryan Gordon 3 0
Fall 111 Dakota Stephens 6 0
fall 245 David Miss 6 0
L fall 224 Kyle Gordon 0 6
Fall 226 Kevin Jones 6 0
Tf 17-1 John Castellini 5 0
L fall 135 Joseph Heyob 0 6
Ld0-6 Tanner Huskey 0 3
L fall 54 Kevin Reilly 0 6
L fall 138 Brian McCurren 0 6
D9-8 Brian O'Toole 3 0
Fall 31 Stephenson Swan 6 0
Fall 106 Joseph Payton 6 0
47 27
Vs #66 Montana Sidney score score
L fall 104 Ethan Graves 0 6
Forfeit Stuart Brandt 0 6
Fall115 Cody Johnson 6 0
Falll 56 Grady Melby 6 0
L fall 234 Jarden Stevens 0 6
L fall 140 Travis Koenig 0 6
L fall 159 Cody Christian 0 6
Fall 453 Michael Devlin 6 0
Forfeit Forfeit 6 0
Forfeit Forfeit 6 0
Forfeit Forfeit 0 0
D For Forfeit 0 0
Fall 44 Jery Stevens 6 0
D 4-2 Josh Alexander 3 0
39 30
Vs #64 Team Hawk score score
Lfall 131 Josh Schlak 0 6
Fall 148 Luciano Lopez 6 0
L fall 314 Trey McMiller 0 6
Forfeit Forfeit 6 0
D 12-9 Jared Keifer 3 0
Forfeit Forfeit 6 0
Forfeit Forfeit 6 0
Forfeit Forfeit 6 0
D 11-9 Scott Brown 3 0
Forfeit Forfeit 6 0
L fall 348 Michael Fee 0 6
D7-2 Abram Prince 3 0
L fall 134 Brandon Kolka 0 6
Dou For Forfeit 0 0
45 24



